ICALEPCS 2025 Block Schedule - Please refer to the Timetable for the latest updates

[Saturday 9/20/25

|Sunday9r21/25

Tuesday 9/23/25

9/24/25

Thursday 9/25/25

Friday 9/26/25

Monday 9/22/25

7:.00

7:156

7:30

7:45

Pre-conference Workshops run con-currently

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

Registration

Registration

Registration

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:.45

10:00

10:15

EPICS, TANGO, PLC,
Efficiency, GUlIs

Welcome

Keynate - Dr Jonathan C. Lang, APS at ANL

Keynote - Prof. Young-Kee Kim, FNAL, UofC

Keynote - Prof. Matthew Elwin, Northwestern Univ.

Keynote- Dr. lan Foster, ANL, UofC

Keynote - Dr. Giovanni Verri,
Art Institute, Chicago

Cyber, Bluesky,
Motion/Robotics, AL/ML,
SafetyLessons

10:30

10:45

Coffee

MC02 Control System Upgrades

MC01 - Status Reports

Coffee

MC10 - Software Architecture and Technology
Evolution

MC 09- Experimental
Controland Data
Acquisition

MC02 Control System
Upgrades

MC13- Artificial Intelligence
and Machine Learning

Coffee

11:00

11:16

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

EPICS, TANGO, PLC,
Efficiency, GUIs

Coffee

Cyber, Bluesky,
Motion/Robotics, AL/ML,
Safety Lessons

MCO7 - Functional
Safety and Protection
Systems

MC14 - Digital Twins &
Simulation

MC12 - Software
Development and
Management Tools

MC03- Control System
Sustainment and
Management

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

MC04 - Hardware
Architecture and

MCO6 - Infrastructure
and Cyber Security

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

Lunch

13:30

13:45

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Synchronization

MC10 - Software
Architecture and
Technology Evolution

MC09 - Experiment
Controland Data
Acquisition

Closeout

Conference Photo - Grand Ballroom

Lunch

14:00

14:156

14:30

EPICS, TANGO, PLC,

14:45

Efficiency, GUIs

15:00

15:15

Cyber, Bluesky,
Motion/Rabotics, AL/ML,
Advanced Control

MC13- Artificial
Intelligence and
Machine Learning

MC11- User Interfaces
and User Experience

MC 09 - Experimental
Control and Data
Acquisition

MCO02 Control System
Upgrades

Lunch

MC12 - Software MC03 - Control System

Mini-Orals - MC02,
MC16

Mini-Orals - MC03,
MC04, MCO8

Sustainment and
Management

Development and
Management Tools

MC15- Feedback
Systems and
Optimization

MC16-Data
Management and
Analytics

Mini-Orals- MCO1, Mini-Orals-MC13,

15:30

Coffee

15:45

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

MC05, MC10 MC14,MC15

Mini-Orals - MC07,
MC11, MC12

Mini-Orals - MCO08,
MCo9

16:00

16:30

16:15

16:45

EPICS, TANGO, PLC,

17:00

Efficiency, GUls

17:15

17:30

17:45

Cyber, Bluesky,
Motion/Rabotics, ALML,
Advanced Control

MC05 - FPGAand
Embedded Systems

MCO08 - Diverse Device
Controland Integration

Posters - MC02, MC03, MCO4, MC08, MC16

Speaker's Corner - MC02, MC03, MC08

Coffee

Coffee

Posters-MC01, MC05, MC10, MC13, MC14, MC15

18:00

18:16

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

Registration
Welcome Reception

Speaker's Corner - MC13, MC14

Posters - MC06, MC07, MC09, MC11, MC12

Tours ANL and FNAL

Conference Dinner
Awards Presentation




