ICALEPCS 2025 Block Schedule - Please refer to the Timetable for the latest updates											
Saturday 9/20/25		Sunday 9/21/25	Monday 9/22/25		Tuesday 9/23/25		Wednesday 9/24/25		Thursday 9/25/25		Friday 9/26/25
7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45	Pre-conference Workshops run con-currently		Davis								
8:00 8:15 8:30	Registration	Registration	Registration								Keynote - Dr. Giovanni Verri,
8:45				Welcome		Keynote - Prof. Young-Kee Kim, FNAL, Uof C		Keynote - Prof. Matthew Elwin, Northwestern Univ.		Keynote- Dr. Ian Foster, ANL, UofC	
9:00 9:15 9:30	9:15 9:30 EPICS, TANGO, PLC, 9:45 Efficiency, GUIs	Cyber, Bluesky, Motion/Robotics, AL/ML, Safety Lessons	Keynote - Dr Jonathan C. Lang, APS at ANL		MC01 - Status Reports		MC10 - Software Architecture and Technology Evolution		MC 09 - Experimental Control and Data	MC02 Control System Upgrades	MC13 - Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
9:45 10:00 10:15			MC02 Control System Upgrades		Coffee				Acquisition Coffee		Coffee
10:30 10:45	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee		MC12 - Software		Coffee		Jones		
11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45	EPICS, TANGO, PLC, Efficiency, GUIs	Cyber, Bluesky, Motion/Robotics, AL/ML,	MC07 - Functional Safety and Protection	MC14 - Digital Twins &	Development and Management Tools	MC03 - Control System Sustainment and Management	MC06 - Infrastructure and Cyber Security	MC04 - Hardware Cor	MC09 - Experiment Control and Data Acquisition	MC10 - Software Architecture and Technology Evolution	Closeout
12:00 12:15 12:30	Elliciency, Gois	Safety Lessons	Systems Simulation				Conference Photo	Synchronization O - Grand Ballroom			
12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30	Lunch	Lunch Lunch		Lunch		Lunch MC 09 - Experimental		Lunch		Lunch	
13:45 14:00 14:15					Control and Data Acquisition	MC02 Control System Upgrades	MC12 - Software	MC03 - Control System	MC15 - Feedback Systems and	MC16 - Data Management and	-
14:30 14:45 15:00	EPICS, TANGO, PLC, Efficiency, GUIs	Cyber, Bluesky, Motion/Robotics, AL/ML, Advanced Control	MC13 - Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	MC11 - User Interfaces and User Experience	Mini-Orals - MC02 , MC16	Mini-Orals - MC03, MC04, MC08	Development and Management Tools	Sustainment and Management	Optimization	Analytics	Tours ANL and FNAL
15:15 15:30	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee		Coffee		Mini-Orals - MC01, MC05, MC10		Mini-Orals - MC07, MC11, MC12	Mini-Orals - MC06, MC09	
15:45 16:00		55,135	Guice		55/165		Coffee		Coffee		
16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30	EPICS, TANGO, PLC, Efficiency, GUIs	Cyber, Bluesky, Motion/Robotics, AL/ML, Advanced Control	MC08 - Diverse Device Control and Integration	MC05 - FPGA and Embedded Systems		Posters - MC02, MC03, MC04, MC08, MC16 Speaker's Corner - MC02, MC03, MC08		Posters - MC01, MC05, MC10, MC13, MC14, MC15 Speaker's Corner - MC13, MC14		Posters - MC06, MC07, MC09, MC11, MC12	
17:45 18:00 18:15											
18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00		Registration Welcome Reception					Conference Dinner Awards Presentation				
20:15 20:30											